
Coaches:

Cam Girard Glens Falls
(B) 8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@
Schuylerville

5:30
PM

Schuylerville
Middle School

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C High
School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Dec 14, 2019 Sat Regular
Season

@
Queensbury

11:30
AM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
High School Door
C
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

L

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

6:00
PM

Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Dec 21, 2019 Sat Regular
Season Johnstown 10:00

AM
Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular
Season Gloversville 6:00

PM
Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Jan 11, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

@
Broadalbin-
Perth

11:30
AM

BP Elementary
School
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
High School Door
C
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

@
Amsterdam

6:00
PM

Lynch Middle
School Gym

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C High
School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 18, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

Scotia-
Glenville

11:30
AM

Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Jan 25, 2020 Sat Regular
Season Schuylerville 11:30

AM
Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular
Season Queensbury 6:00

PM
Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

@ South
Glens Falls

11:30
AM

Oliver W Winch
MS

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
High School Door
C
Departure Time:
8:45 PM

L

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

@ Hudson
Falls

6:00
PM

Hudson Falls
Middle School

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
High School Door
C
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Feb 8, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

Hudson
Falls

11:30
AM

Glens Falls MS
Gym L

Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

@
Gloversville

6:30
PM

Gloversville
Middle School -
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Sports Ramp Door
C
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L
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